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Anlage
Flandernstr. 91, 65191 Wiesbaden
vorstand@tc-bierstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Deloch, Neil
T 015256271530 neildeloch@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Inwang, Andiyo
andiyoinwang@icloud.com
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Herren 30 | Verbandsliga
MF: Patrick Skup

m 017661327110; tennismaster-paddy@web.de

R. M. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Boss, Stefan (1989)
Skup, Patrick (1988)
Pfeiffer, Daniel (1990)
Fischer, Mirk (1971)

(SG mit TC 1994 In Wiesbaden)
Raschke, Nikolas (1985)
Schwind, Julian (1994)
Weil, Sebastian (1991)
Schildknecht, Jan (1978)
1 Lange, Pascal (1987)
101 Raisch, Lukas (1993)
111 Lange, Jan (1977)

121 Ngo, Thanh Xuan (1975)
131 Haas, Johannes (1987)
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ID-Nr.

18901777
18802225
19001939
17111065

18500890
19400700
19109448
17851215
18700518
19301219
17750806
17556200
18751498
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